MO9-EL 11T

WIPE. TP

=71,

LE41173-60W (DJ173CCANEE NS &

i
= =
T o
20E g
i =S ™=
B ® |5
ﬁ -
iy
Ln_
=
2 =
aﬁz —
it "
e
=
n =
wmn ~—
e 3K
=l
=
m
AN@
@
ot
®
B
x|
&
=
SRR
EIEIE: s




Spare parts list for LE41173-60W

Pos no Code English Description | dosage
1 MC41005 Wheel assembly 1
2 MC41004 Nylon washer 2
3 MC41219 Screw for wheel shaft 1
4 MC41210 wheel carrier 1
5 GB75787M10X65 Screw M10x65 1
6 MC41506 Spring 1
7 GB6183M10 Nut-M10 2
8 MC41505 R pin 1
9 GB96-13x20x1.5 Flat Washer-M10 1
10 MC41101 Belt wheel 1
11 Z610 Belt 1
12 GB5787M8x16 Screw-M8x16 4
13 MC41212 Belt Cover 1
14 GB97-8.4X24X2 Washer-8.4X24X2 14
15 GB93-8X2 Elasticity Washer 11
16 GB5787M8X20 Screw-M8X20 9
17 MC41216 Engine fixed seat 1
18 GB6183M8 Nut-M8 14
19 A38x30 Screw for drive wheel 1
20 GB96-10.5X30X2 Washer 1
21 MC41102 Drive wheel 1
22 GB1096-4.75x5x30 [Flat Key4.75X5X30 1
23 MC41203 Left handle assembly 1
24 GB5787M8X40 Screw 4

25 DU173cc Engine assembly 1
26 MC41501 Limit spring 1
27 MC41201 Clutch Handle 1
28 MC41001 Handle sheath 2
29 MC41204 Right Handle assemb 1
30 MC1256016 Right Cover for Thrott] 1
31 MC1256017A Switch handle 1
32 MC1256018 Left Cover for Throttlg 1
33 GB5787M6x50 Screw M6X50 1
34 MC41602 Throttle control cable 1
35 MC41604 Drive cable 1
36 GB96-8.4x28x3 Washer 8.4x28x3 1
37 MC41002 Handle fixed seat 1
38 GB6183 Nut M6 5
39 MC1256015 Clip 2
40 GB5787M8x30 Screw M8X30 4
41 MC41202 Handle bracket 1
42 MC41205 Gear case support br 1
43 MC41504 R Pin 1
44 MC41211 Drag rod 1
45 MC41603 tension pulley assemi 1
46 MC41601 Gear case assembly 1
47 MC41502 Resetting Spring 1
48 GB5787M8X25 Screw M8*25 4




49 MC41003 Dust guard 2
50 MC41213 Fender 1
51 MC41220 Handle 1
52 MC41207 Right Rotary blade co 1
53 MC41503 R pin 6
54 MC41218 Pin 6
55 MC41206 Left Rotary blade con 1
56 MC41208 Single Rotary blade(L 1
57 MC41214 Left Fender (Small) 1
58 MC41215 Right Fender (Small) 1
59 GB5787M6x16 Screw M6*16 4
60 MC41209 Single Rotary blade(R 1
61 MC41217 Oustside protect disc 2




27.1—

]

HEZE 2 P70 2R =TT B

price |ist of spare parts for the 5 P70l gasoline engine

I
N
[

|
@ (

1) 3

TS5 MifF{N ZER A S b VT
I, Code I'ar L name gual iy
1 DILETOT L1100 A thl #14 Crankoase [
2 DI1IPGSE-153008-4 Fai il st Seal, governer arwm shaft 1
3 |DILPASF-L3001-A {EAT Shaft, Governer Arm 1
d DI1PGLI -1 o002-A Po4 gy wishior governor arm shalt 1
o DILBEE 150053 A 1R Pir, Lock _
6 |OR27TA-RG-R205 Rl Fall bhearing 1
7 |pyirTor-11044-4 thaliit 4l 0il Seal 1
8 |pgirvor-11014-4 B HIED 0il Scal 1
9 |DILPTOI 12001 A T A PisLon _
10 JDTLTOF 12300 A T Scraper Ring Set |, Miston 1
Il DIIPTOF-12200-4 JEATEH 1T Bl Asscmbly, . Connecling 1
2 gl 12002 i B Pirn, Piston _
13 |IDJ168F—12003-A i TE Y B Clip, Tiston 2
14 |DJIPTOF LIOOL & Al oE Cover Assembly, Crankecase [
1o |DT1GBF-11005-3 AN NE AT T8 Washor, Dniaio Mlug 1
G |nJ1ssl 11004 A [ Bt o Bolt. Brain Plug _
17 |DJLPTOF L3100 A AR A AR TS [Governor Assembly 1
18 |CBT1R6T1-BA-12 IR Bolt 13
19 |DT1PTOF-11200-4 L0 =k Cylindcr head 1
200 |paLlP70r L3001 A LU Valve, Lo 1
21 |pJLPTOF 13005 A HE=UT ) Valve Hxhaust _
22 |DT1IPRSF-13010-A s B K LUUR B A Returner, Intaks Yalve 1
23 |1 68— 3005-4 AT Spting, ¥alve 2
24 |1 168F— 130044 LR A b e Seil, vl ve spreing, in 2
22 |pJLPTor 13300 A S w R A Plave, Push Rod Guide _
26 |INJ168F—13200-4 & 1 fH A Rockor assy 7
27 [DJLPVOL 14100 A 143t 25414 CalbuleLlor Assembly 1
270 | pgLPsar 11106 A Ll Float _
272 DY IPGSIT 14108 A Rl M| ingection necdle I
273 |DTIPTOrF 14112 B + %= fL nain metering jet 1
28 ) 1PTOF=14007-D Bl Fuc |l |ine _
29 | LPsSI 11008 1 B RE Clip, el |ine i
30 IDTIPTOF= 130044 iff] 3 B (overnor arm I
31 |1 168H-1 5054 e At o'y ol 1, governer Arm _
S |GBe17T-X-i St 3
33 DJLPTOI L5006 A Rowd, Governor _
31 |DJ1PGSE 15008 ¢ TR C W Spring, Throttl Return 1
32 |DILPTOF= 12 LOO-MB thAl 0 % Crankshaft Asscomhly 1
36 |DJIPTOF-11018-4 E1 it Pipe, 0il Defense 1
37 PG 130049 13 S0 TBEEL LilLer, ¥alve P
38 | 168FE=1 1002 I ANF FE S48 Dowe | pin, casecover _
Y |DT1680—11002-B RS 6 v 47 T Dowel piu, cascoovel 1
40 | DLLPTOF LID3S A RS T = Pack ing, cascoover I
11 DI LITOI=13100-4 b s SRk Camsha 't Assemb |y I
12 DILIPGLT L2005 T3 thal 4 Washe, crankshal L [
43 |GBT16674-B3-50 e AEAT Bolt L0
A1 DI TPEn 110828 A <1z [ 1E A i | e, Breather 1
A5 IDJLPTOF L1021 A ] 5 4l cover, Breather Yalwve _
A6 g LPEsE L1054 A I T, ) e 5 Sprring, Breather Valve _
47 |DJIPTOF-11020-F | =] yH T A A R Gazket, Breather Chamber 1
AR D) LPTOI- 1101894 o] st =5 22 Cap, Brealher Chambot 1
19 |DJIB8T L1009 A T 2l e v H Pir, Dowel 2
a0 [DJIPTOF-11010-A T s e A Gacker, Cylinder Head 1
51 |DJLTOF-13008-F =, 13T Rod, Push 2
Y (NN N SITTE N R S IV T Ll RS E Fatension:, 0il TFiller 1
3% |GBT16674 136 530 +r I e Bol L g
od NITPERF=11300-F U S 0. Cover comp, cylinder heard 1
D0 Dlllsl—-11011-18 L 3 A 5 3 4k Mack lng, headeover 1
56 | LPESI 18500 13 KAETE Sparck Pulg _
57 |DJIF7OF 11017 B Yy 8 & AR Stay, Vil Tank _
38 |DJLIPTOF LIOLIE A T B Shrroud 1
SO DILPGSEE LIOOT & 059 | &L R0 4t Dipsiick 1
B0 [p)LPTor 16200 13 LA T IIywhee | Assembly _
1 |DILPTOI LB00E A I 24 Fan, recoil starter 1
62  |DJIPTOF-168000-3 e ) AT Pulley, Starter [
63 |DT168F-16205-4 RS Nut 1
51 DILPGSET TRIGS B Le Rt H Collar, lgnition 2
63 |DJLPSSE L8100 D LK AR A ignition coil assy 1
B3 IDTIPTOF-18104-A LR Rk Bolt Stud, ignition coil 1
6¢  |DJIPTOF-16119-3 I )T AL L LR e Bolt Stud, Recoil Starter 2
68 [DJLPTOI L4001 A i UKL IR R Bolt, Siud 4
B9 IDJLPTOF 110038 B = U e R Packing, Intake _
70 |DTIPTOF-11001-A i AFidIE IR Insulator, carburetor 1
‘1| LPTOI= 14005—4A {1 A & B Puck ing, carbureLar _
T2 DI LFGIE- 140274 pEES Speacer, calhurebor I
T3 D IRPTOI [H200 ¢ Ve ST AR shiaud assv, upper [
‘4 |INJIPTOF-153011-FR [<L[ ) 2 4 Rowl, Cleolon 1
7O |DJ1PGLE 18401 I 18N FE Ilameoul wile 1
76 | nJIPEalT LRAOL I 18 R, flameont wite _
T presoin LID3s A v TUE Y Clip, wire harness _
78 |DIIPTOC 13007 B WA DAL Spring, Governor 1
TN LPTOF= 11D 13-4 U Tulie, Breathor _
80 paLPasr 11200 D TR AR AT il Cleaner Assemb |y _
2001 IDTIPEAF— 142031 S RS E Br hottom eover, it ol oanor I
B0 2 D) IPEEF- 112151 < AR Froeam _
SO |DTIMGST-14204-1 ERIE LS covel, allr olealcr 1
81 pglP7or Lslen i RzhiAF Hood, Fan _
82 |DILIP6ST-1G130-B-053 | s FHar = Starter Conp, Recoil 1
82.1 |pJLlPGaF-16111-A Fran rope 1
B2. 2 |DJ1PRSF-1R110-B—053 |1 Crip Starter 1
83 |DJ1POI 16120 C 003 [ NE Cover, [Fan 1
R CBT8O2—%-5 i A ik Lt 3
o IR0 11300 15 0o |ERallEE 2 5% [ucl Tank Asscmbly 1
85,1 [DITLPG6SE 14306 B Ooo  |AIE TR AT M | Lank cap oomps I
56 DJLPESE 11301 A TR R e vibital ion isolalion pad 2
87 |DJ1PASF-11305-A I o R bushing. el Lank _
88 |DJ1PBSF-14024-3 AT Ry Wachor, Fucl Tank 1
89 |GII66YE 138 4y o v AT R 3o | 1. 1
90 1) LPESE 14001 B IR R Bolt, Stnd o
91 | LPsal 119008 1) HEAL i T 3k Paclking, lixhaust _
92 |DJ1PASF-114100-B TS 25 v iR £ Huffler COMD 1
Q3 D) LESl- 140 [ R=13 e WRRR=R gt NC= Shicld, oul mul'ller 1
91 |GBTI16671 B6 8 11 Ry Bol L 2
95 |DI1PE5F-L1026-A Ik filter 1

1 A

il

Tt A% BAS

EREH

£HH

DJIPTOF

84 | £AH

% |8
RIR

a3l

it 2012-2-29% %A

hamE | EE WA

~—

R

L

g

B R A3
sk 1% | REAWEARAA

PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com


http://www.pdffactory.com

price list of spare parts for the HS 1P70F gasoline en

gine

z
©

Code

quantity

DJ1P70F-11100-A

Crankcase

1

DJ1P65F-15009-A

Seal,governor arm shaft

DJ1P65F-15001-A

Shaft,Governor Arm

DJ1P65F-15002-A

washer,governor arm shaft

DJ168F-15003-A

Pin,Lock

GB276-89-6205

Ball bearing

DJ1P70F-11044-A

QOil Seal

DJ1P70F-11014-A

Oil Seal

[Co}l Heol LN W)l NO2 1 [N =N VN B \O N § ]

DJ1P70F-12001-A

Piston

[N
o

DJ170F-12300-A

Scraper Ring Set ,Piston

=
=

DJ1P70F-12200-A

Rod Assembly., Connecting

=
N

DJ170F-12002-A

Pin, Piston

=
w

DJ168F-12003-A

Clip, Piston

[N
N

DJ1P70F-11001-A

Cover Assembly, Crankcase

=
(6}

DJ168F-11005-A

Washer,Drain Plug

=
o

DJ168F-11004-A

Bolt, Drain Plug

[N
~

DJ1P70F-15100-A

Governor Assembly

RlRr|Rr|RINv|R|IR|R|IR|R|R|R|RRr]|~ |~

=
o0}

GBT16674-B6-12

Bolt

=
w

[iny
©

DJ1P70F-11200-A

Cylinder head

N
o

DJ1P70F-13001-A

Valve,In

N
[y

DJ1P70F-13002-A

Valve Exhaust

N
N

DJ1P65F-13010-A

Returner,Intake Valve

N
w

DJ168F-13003-A

Spring,Valve

N
S

DJ168F-13004-A

Seat, valve spring,in

N
(61

DJ1P70F-13300-A

Plate,Push Rod Guide

N
()}

DJ168F-13200-A

Rocker assy

N
~

DJ1P70F-14100-A

Carburetor Assembly

27,1

DJ1P65F-14106-A

float

27,2

DJ1P65F-14109-A

fuel injection needle

27,3

DJ1P70F-14112-B

main metering jet

28

DJ1P70F-14007-D

Fuel line

29

DJ1P65F-14008-B

Clip,fuel line

30

DJ1P70F-15004-A

Governor arm

31

DJ168F-15005-A

Bolt,governor Arm

32

GB6177-N-6

Nut

33

DJ1P70F-15006-A

Rod,Governor

34

DJ1P65F-15008-C

Spring, Throttl Return

35

DJ1P70F-12100-MB

Crankshaft Assembly

36

DJ1P70F-11018-A

Pipe, Oil Defense

37

DJ1P65F-13009-B

Lifter,Valve

38

DJ168F-11002-C

Dowel pin,casecover

39

DJ168F-11002-B

Dowel pin,casecover

40

DJ1P70F-11003-A

Packing,casecover

41

DJ1P70F-13100-A

Camshaft Assembly

42

DJ1P65F-12005-B

Washer,crankshaft

NN RN RN NNEREEE

43

GBT16674-B8-50

Bolt

=
o

44

DJ1P65F-11023-A

Filter,Breather

=




45

DJ1P70F-11021-A

cover,Breather Valve

46

DJ1P65F-11054-A

Spring,Breather Valve

47

DJ1P70F-11020-B

Gasket,Breather Chamber

48

DJ1P70F-11019-A

Cap,Breather Chamber

49

DJ168F-11009-A

Pin, Dowel

50

DJ1P70F-11010-A

Gasket,Cylinder Head

51

DJ170F-13008-B

Rod,Push

52

DJ1P65F-11603-A

Extension, Oil Filler

53

GBT16674-B6-30

Bolt

54

DJ1P65F-11300-B

Cover comp,cylinder head

55

DJ1P65F-11011-B

Packing,headcover

56

DJ1P65F-18500-B

Spark Pulg

57

DJ1P70F-14017-B

Stay,Oil Tank

58

DJ1P70F-11012-A

Shroud

59

DJ1P65F-11007-A-0

Dipstick

60

DJ1P70F-16200-B

Flywheel Assembly

61

DJ1P70F-16002-A

Fan,recoil starter

62

DJ1P70F-16000-A

Pulley,Starter

63

DJ168F-16205-A

Nut

64

DJ1P65F-18103-B

Collar,Ignition

65

DJ1P65F-18100-D

ignition coil assy

66

DJ1P70F-18104-A

Bolt Stud,ignition coil

67

DJ1P70F-16119-A

Bolt Stud,Recoil Starter

68

DJ1P70F-14001-A

Bolt, Stud

69

DJ1P70F-14003-B

Packing,Intake

70

DJ1P70F-14004-A

Insulator,carburetor

71

DJ1P70F-14005-A

Packing,carburetor

72

DJ1P65F-14027-A

Spacer,carburetor

73

DJ1P70F-15200-C

Shroud assy,upper

74

DJ1P70F-15011-B

Rod,Ckoke

75

DJ1P65F-18401-F

flameout wire

76

DJ1P65F-18401-E

flameout wire

77

DF6500H-11033-A

Clip,wire harness

78

DJ1P70F-15007-B

Spring,Governor

79

DJ1P70F-11013-A

Tube,Breather

80

DJ1P65F-14200-D

Air Cleaner Assembly

80,1

DJ1P65F-14203-D

bottom cover,air cleaner

80,2

DJ1P65F-14213-B

foam

80,3

DJ1P65F-14204-B

cover,air cleaner

81

DJ1P70F-16121-B

Hood,Fan

82

DJ1P65F-16130-B-0

Starter Comp,Recaoil

82,1

DJ1P65F-16111-A

rope

82,2

DJ1P65F-16110-B-0

Grip Starter

83

DJ1P70F-16120-C-0

Cover,Fan

84

GBT802-N-6

Nut

85

DJ1P70F-14300-B-0

Fuel Tank Assembly

85,1

DJ1P65F-14306-B-0

fuel tank cap comp

86

DJ1P65F-14304-A

vibration isolation pad

87

DJ1P65F-14305-A

bushing, fuel tank

88

DJ1P65F-14024-A

Washer, Fuel Tank

NI R IR G R R R I LI LY LY Y ISR S PN P S P TR P PN P PR O PR D) PN 1) TN P PR P




89

GBT16674-B8-45

Bolt

90

DJ1P65F-14001-B

Bolt, Stud

91

DJ1P65F-14006-B

Packing,Exhaust

92

DJ1P65F-14400-B

Muffler COMP

93

DJ1P65F-14018-B

Shield,out muffler

94

GBT16674-B6-8-H

Bolt

95

DJ1P65F-14026-A

filter

RIN|RR|R|N]|-




	LE41173-60Wspare.pdf
	List1

	DJ1P70Fspare.pdf
	Sheet1


